
Jamesport to Orient State Park 
 Jamesport Community Center, Rt 25 & So Jamesport Ave. 

Jamesport to Orient Reverse Route Cue Sheet.doc   7/28/2002 7:12 PM 
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This Ride Is: Flat  Rolling  Hilly  

 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi
L So Jamesport Av 0.00 0.55 
L Peconic Bay 0.55 3.73 
L Bay 4.28 0.61 
TR Rt 25 4.89 0.27 
R New Suffolk 5.16 2.93 
L Grathwohl 8.09 0.83 
BL New Suffolk 8.92 0.74 
TR Rt 25 9.66 0.18 
L Depot 9.84 1.08 
R Rt-48 / Middle Rd 10.92 2.65 
L Mill La 13.57 0.31 
R Soundview To End 13.88 4.36 
TL Rt-48 18.24 3.13 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi
S At Blinker 21.37 4.26 
R Village La (Optional Deli Stop) 25.63 0.57 
L King St 26.20 0.23 
BR King @ Old Farm 26.43 0.33 
L Narrow River Rd 26.76 0.79 
BR Narrow River @ Platt 27.55 0.98 
TR Main St / Rt-25 28.53 2.35 
R Buy Snacks at Ferry Terminal 30.88 0.00 
TL Main St / Rt-25 30.88 0.33 
L Into Park – Lunch Stop 31.21 2.40 
S To Park Exit 33.61 2.40 
TL Main St / Rt-25 36.01 7.56 
S At Blinker 43.57 3.73 
BR Old North Rd 47.30 1.12 
L Horton La 48.42 0.28 
R Rt-48 / Middle Rd 48.70 3.54 
 
 
 

 
 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi
R Bridge Rd 52.24 0.79 
L Oregon Rd 53.03 2.85 
L Mill La 55.88 0.52 
R Wickham Av 56.40 0.67 
BL @Grand to stay on Wickham 57.07 0.27 
R Rt-48 / Middle Rd 57.34 0.31 
R Westphalia 57.65 1.04 
TR Cox Neck Rd 58.69 0.30 
L Bergen Av 58.99 1.18 
TR Sound Av 60.17 0.33 
L Aldrich La 60.50 1.55 
R Main St / Rt-25 62.05 1.59 
L Jamesport Av 63.64 

☺ End Of Ride ☺ 
 
 
 
 
 

Legend 
R - Right Turn T - End Of Road J – Jog 
L - Left Turn S – Straight X – Cross Road 

 
 
 

Rules Of The Road 
 
• Stop for all red lights. 
• Ride single file. If someone calls “Car Back”, ride as 

far to the right as possible. Use your mirror! 
• Do Not Block Turn Lanes or Intersections. 
• Ride predictably. Signal for turns, slowing or 

stopping. 
• Announce yourself when passing. 
• Remember: Sharing the road applies to cyclists as 

well as to motorists. The way we behave as a group 
is a reflection on all cyclists. 


